
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Non qualificato 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Num. 
30 
12 
31 
34 
25 
16 
20 
27 
14 
24 
19 
13 
35 
23 
26 
22 
21 
33 
17 
32 
18 
11 
36 
10 

28 
29 
15 

Nome 
FACCHETTI  ALBERGONI 
FLAVIANI  POLONI 
ROTA  ARESI 
VISINONI  BALDUZZI 
BOCCONI  MAURI 
WOLKOW  MARENZI 
SONZOGNI  DE VECCHI 
TODESCHINI  POLONI 
GHIDINI  MILINI 
CAMBIANICA  PATELLI 
GHISLARDI  MARTINELLI 
MARTINELLI  MARTINELLI 
BELOTTI  CAPOFERRI 
FIGAROLI  BALDUZZI 
CECCONI  CECCONI 
GUERINI  OCCHIO 
MOROTTI  VIERO 
DIANO  BUSETTI 
ANSELMINO  USLENGHI 
GOLDANIGA  CONTE 
SALVI  FINAZZI 
TRAPLETTI  CARONNI 
BELOTTI  CAPOFERRI 
GHILARDI  GALEZZI 

BONAZZI  CAROLI 
AGAZZI  ACERBONI 
RAVIZZOLA  PASINETTI 

Classe 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 

COPPIA 
COPPIA 
COPPIA 

Giri 
48 
47 
47 
46 
46 
45 
45 
44 
44 
44 
43 
42 
42 
42 
42 
42 
41 
40 
40 
40 
39 
39 
38 
37 

30 
19 

9 

Tempo Totale 
3:02:15.940 
3:04:42.253 
3:05:09.478 
3:03:25.778 
3:05:54.982 
3:05:35.368 
3:05:35.906 
3:00:14.244 
3:02:32.439 
3:05:47.320 
3:03:20.987 
3:02:17.914 
3:02:57.723 
3:03:45.120 
3:05:38.868 
3:07:03.940 
3:04:45.401 
3:03:43.550 
3:04:02.405 
3:08:01.720 
3:03:20.456 
3:05:55.797 
3:06:12.317 
3:04:32.267 

1:58:52.176 
1:46:23.825 

35:13.747 

Diff 

1 Giro 
1 Giro 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
5 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
7 Giri 
8 Giri 
8 Giri 
8 Giri 
9 Giri 
9 Giri 

10 Giri 
11 Giri 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

T e a m  

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

1 Giro 

Velocità  Media 

- 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:29.551 

Velocità Migliore 

- 

Giro Migliore di 
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